
1  

 

Tender Notifications 
The table below shows some recent tender notifications from the Hong Kong Special Administrative Region 

Government. The list is NOT exhaustive. 

*For more information on the Hong Kong SAR Government procurement policy and tender notices of various 
departments and bureaus, please visithttp://www.fstb.gov.hk/tb/en/government-procurement.htm 

 
*To access the electronic tendering services provided by the Government Logistics Department, please visit:  
http://www.gldetb.gov.hk 

 
Points to note: 
The Issuing Bureau/Department is the responsible party for all matters in relation to the relevant tender issued in the list below. In case of 
any enquiries about the tender, please contact the relevant Issuing Bureau/Department directly as per the telephone number, fax number or 
e-mail address listed in the T e n d e r  Notice of the respective tender. 

 
 
 

Goods/Services & Tender Reference 

 
 

Links to further details 

Closing date 
(day/month/year) and 

time for tenders 
(Hong Kong Time) 

Supply of an Integrated Online Solid Phase 
Extraction Liquid Chromatographic 
Tandem mass spectrometric System to the 
Government Laboratory 
(Tender reference: GLT/013/2018) 

https://www.govtlab.gov.hk/english/g/Tender%20Notice_Internet%
20(GLT_13-2018)-en.pdf 
 

15.07.2019 
(12:00 noon) 

http://www.fstb.gov.hk/tb/en/government-procurement.htm
http://www.gldetb.gov.hk/
https://www.govtlab.gov.hk/english/g/Tender%20Notice_Internet%20(GLT_13-2018)-en.pdf
https://www.govtlab.gov.hk/english/g/Tender%20Notice_Internet%20(GLT_13-2018)-en.pdf
https://www.govtlab.gov.hk/english/g/Tender%20Notice_Internet%20(GLT_13-2018)-en.pdf


2  

Supply of an Ultra-high Performance Liquid 
Chromatography System with High 
Resolution Mass Spectrometer to the 
Government Laboratory 
(Tender reference: GLT/014/2018) 

https://www.govtlab.gov.hk/english/g/Tender%20Notice_Internet%
20(GLT_14-2018)-en.pdf 
 

18.07.2019 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of a Multi-Dimensional Gas 
Chromatographic System to the 
Government Laboratory 
(Tender reference: GLT/016/2018) 

https://www.govtlab.gov.hk/english/g/Tender%20Notice_Internet%
20(GLT_16-2018)-en.pdf 
 

25.07.2019 
(12:00 noon) 

Provision of Cleansing and Supporting 
Services to Lam Tin Complex of the 
Leisure and Cultural Services Department 
(Tender reference:  LCT6001/19(S)) 

https://www.lcsd.gov.hk/clpss/en/webApp/TenderDetails.do?ref=LC
T%206001/19(S) 
 

26.07.2019 
(12:00 noon) 

https://www.govtlab.gov.hk/english/g/Tender%20Notice_Internet%20(GLT_14-2018)-en.pdf
https://www.govtlab.gov.hk/english/g/Tender%20Notice_Internet%20(GLT_14-2018)-en.pdf
https://www.govtlab.gov.hk/english/g/Tender%20Notice_Internet%20(GLT_14-2018)-en.pdf
https://www.govtlab.gov.hk/english/g/Tender%20Notice_Internet%20(GLT_16-2018)-en.pdf
https://www.govtlab.gov.hk/english/g/Tender%20Notice_Internet%20(GLT_16-2018)-en.pdf
https://www.govtlab.gov.hk/english/g/Tender%20Notice_Internet%20(GLT_16-2018)-en.pdf
https://www.lcsd.gov.hk/clpss/en/webApp/TenderDetails.do?ref=LCT%206001/19(S)
https://www.lcsd.gov.hk/clpss/en/webApp/TenderDetails.do?ref=LCT%206001/19(S)
https://www.lcsd.gov.hk/clpss/en/webApp/TenderDetails.do?ref=LCT%206001/19(S)


3  

Supply of Safety Ankle Boots to the Fire 
Services Department with effect from the 
date of tender acceptance 
(Tender reference: FSD/PT/123) 

https://www.hkfsd.gov.hk/eng/tender/FSD_PT_123_eng_20190614
_101624.pdf 
 

29.07.2019 
(12:00 noon) 

Provision of Temporary Telephone and 
Facsimile Services for Ordinary Polling 
Stations, Reserve Polling Stations, 
Emergency Depots, Dedicated Polling 
Stations and Ballot Paper Sorting Stations 
for 2019 District Council Ordinary Election 
(Tender reference:  
REO_HQSR/3-5/26/2018-003) 

https://www.reo.gov.hk/pdf/about/REO_HQSR_3-5_26_2018-
003_en.pdf 
 

29.07.2019 
(12:00 noon) 

Provision of light goods vehicles for hiring 
by the Electrical and Mechanical Services 
Department  
(Tender reference: EMS/T/01/2019(A)) 

https://www.emsd.gov.hk/en/tenders_contracts_and_consultancies
/tender_notices/tender_notices/index_id_1689.html 

02.08.2019 
(12:00 noon) 

https://www.hkfsd.gov.hk/eng/tender/FSD_PT_123_eng_20190614_101624.pdf
https://www.hkfsd.gov.hk/eng/tender/FSD_PT_123_eng_20190614_101624.pdf
https://www.hkfsd.gov.hk/eng/tender/FSD_PT_123_eng_20190614_101624.pdf
https://www.reo.gov.hk/pdf/about/REO_HQSR_3-5_26_2018-003_en.pdf
https://www.reo.gov.hk/pdf/about/REO_HQSR_3-5_26_2018-003_en.pdf
https://www.reo.gov.hk/pdf/about/REO_HQSR_3-5_26_2018-003_en.pdf
https://www.emsd.gov.hk/en/tenders_contracts_and_consultancies/tender_notices/tender_notices/index_id_1689.html
https://www.emsd.gov.hk/en/tenders_contracts_and_consultancies/tender_notices/tender_notices/index_id_1689.html
https://www.emsd.gov.hk/en/tenders_contracts_and_consultancies/tender_notices/tender_notices/index_id_1689.html


4  

Supply of Unmanned Surface Vessel 
System for Water Supplies Department 
(Tender reference: WSDT19A003) 

https://www.wsd.gov.hk/en/tenders-contracts-and-
consultancies/contracts/tender/index_id_250.html 
 

06.08.2019 
(12:00 noon) 

 
Disclaimer: 
The information provided by the Government of the Hong Kong Special Administrative Region ("the Government") on this website ("the 
Government's information") is for reference only. Whilst the Government endeavors to ensure the accuracy of the Government's information on this 
site, no express or implied warranty is given by the Government as to the accuracy of the Government's information. 
This website also contains information input by other parties and users may link this site to other sites and obtain information provided by other parties 
(collectively called "the other information"). The Government expressly states that it has not approved nor endorsed the other information contained in 
or in connection with these sites. 
The Government does not accept any responsibilities for any loss or damage whatsoever arising from any cause whatsoever in connection with this 
website. The Government is entitled to delete, suspend or edit all information on this site at any time at its absolute discretion without giving any 
reason. Users are responsible for making their own assessments of all information contained in or in connection with this site and are advised to verify 
such information by making reference to its original publication and obtain independent advice before acting on it. 

 
********************** 

https://www.wsd.gov.hk/en/tenders-contracts-and-consultancies/contracts/tender/index_id_250.html
https://www.wsd.gov.hk/en/tenders-contracts-and-consultancies/contracts/tender/index_id_250.html
https://www.wsd.gov.hk/en/tenders-contracts-and-consultancies/contracts/tender/index_id_250.html
http://www.gov.hk/

	The table below shows some recent tender notifications from the Hong Kong Special Administrative Region Government. The list is NOT exhaustive.
	The Issuing Bureau/Department is the responsible party for all matters in relation to the relevant tender issued in the list below. In case of any enquiries about the tender, please contact the relevant Issuing Bureau/Department directly as per the te...

